Q-WING Series
w
w
w
.
I
W
I

L3
D2
13°
D
L1
L3
D2
L1
L2
L2
13°
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D L1 L3 L2 D2
QE302002004 0.2 0.4 - 50 4
QE30200200402 0.2 0.4 2 50 4
QE302003006 0.3 0.6 - 50 4
QE30200300602 0.3 0.6 2 50 4
QE302004008 0.4 0.8 - 50 4
QE30200400802 0.4 0.8 2 50 4
QE302005010 0.5 1 - 50 4
QE30200501003 0.5 1 3 50 4
QE302006012 0.6 1.2 - 50 4
QE30200601204 0.6 1.2 4 50 4
QE302007014 0.7 1.4 - 50 4
QE30200701404 0.7 1.4 4 50 4
QE302008016 0.8 1.6 - 50 4
QE30200801604 0.8 1.6 4 50 4
QE302009018 0.9 1.8 - 50 4
QE30200901804 0.9 1.8 4 50 4
QE302010025 1 2.5 - 50 6
QE30201003005S4 1 3 5 50 4
QE302010030 1 3 - 50 6
QE30201003005 1 3 5 50 6
QE302010040 1 4 - 50 6
QE30201004006 1 4 6 50 6
QE302015040 1.5 4 - 50 6
QE30201504006 1.5 4 6 50 6
QE302015060 1.5 6 - 50 6
QE30201506008 1.5 6 8 50 6
QE302015080 1.5 8 - 50 6
QE30201508011 1.5 8 11 50 6
QE302020060 2 6 - 50 6
QE30202006008 2 6 8 50 6
QE302020080 2 8 - 50 6
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D L1 L3 L2 D2
QE30202008011 2 8 11 50 6
QE302020100 2 10 - 50 6
QE30202010013 2 10 13 50 6
QE302025080 2.5 8 - 50 6
QE30202508011 2.5 8 11 50 6
QE302025100 2.5 10 - 50 6
QE30202510013 2.5 10 13 50 6
QE302025120 2.5 12 - 50 6
QE30202512016 2.5 12 16 50 6
QE302030100 3 10 - 50 6
QE30203010013 3 10 13 50 6
QE302030120 3 12 - 50 6
QE30203012016 3 12 16 50 6
QE30203015020 3 15 20 75 6
QE30203020026 3 20 26 75 6
QE302035100 3.5 10 - 50 6
QE30203510013 3.5 10 13 50 6
QE302040120 4 12 - 50 6
QE30204012016 4 12 16 50 6
QE302040160 4 16 - 75 6
QE30204016021 4 16 21 75 6
QE30204020026 4 20 26 75 6
QE302045140 4.5 14 - 50 6
QE30204514019 4.5 14 19 50 6
QE302050150 5 15 - 75 6
QE30205015020 5 15 20 75 6
QE30205020026 5 20 26 75 6
QE30205025033 5 25 33 75 6
QE302055150 5.5 15 - 75 6
QE30205515020 5.5 15 20 75 6
QE30206016021 6 16 21 75 6
Cutting Dia (mm) Shank Dia
D0.2 ~D9.5 0 ~ -0.02
h5
D10 ~ D12 0 ~ -0.03

Alloy Steel
HB225~325
Prehardned Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel Cast Iron
~FCD500 Aluminium Stainless steelSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ○
○ : GOOD   ◎ : EXCELLENT
■ Applicable Working Material
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D L1 L3 L2 D2
QE30206020026 6 20 26 75 6
QE30206030039 6 30 39 75 6
QE30206040052 6 40 52 100 6
QE302065180 6.5 18 - 75 8
QE30206518024 6.5 18 24 75 8
QE302070200 7 20 - 75 8
QE30207020026 7 20 26 75 8
QE302075200 7.5 20 - 75 8
QE30207520026 7.5 20 26 75 8
QE30208020026 8 20 26 75 8
QE30208030039 8 30 39 75 8
QE30208040052 8 40 52 100 8
QE302085220 8.5 22 - 75 10
QE30208522029 8.5 22 29 75 10
QE302090220 9 22 - 75 10
QE30209022029 9 22 29 75 10
QE302095240 9.5 24 - 75 10
QE30209524032 9.5 24 32 75 10
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D L1 L3 L2 D2
QE30210025033 10 25 33 75 10
QE30210030039 10 30 39 80 10
QE30210035046 10 35 46 100 10
QE30210040052 10 40 52 100 10
QE30210045059 10 45 59 100 10
QE30210055072 10 55 72 150 10
QE302105260 10.5 26 - 75 12
QE30210526034 10.5 26 34 75 12
QE302110300 11 30 - 80 12
QE30211030039 11 30 39 80 12
QE302115300 11.5 30 - 80 12
QE30211530039 11.5 30 39 80 12
QE30212030039 12 30 39 80 12
QE30212030039100 12 30 39 100 12
QE30212040052 12 40 52 100 12
QE30212045059 12 45 59 100 12
QE30212050065 12 50 65 150 12
QE302 2 FLUTES SQUARE ENDMILL
7
P H K N M
Carbon Steel

D
L3
D2
13°
D
L1
L3
D2
L1
L2
L2
13°
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D L1 L3 L2 D2
QE31200300501 0.3 0.5 1 50 4
QE31200300502 0.3 0.5 2 50 4
QE31200300503 0.3 0.5 3 50 4
QE31200300504 0.3 0.5 4 50 4
QE31200400601 0.4 0.6 1 50 4
QE31200400602 0.4 0.6 2 50 4
QE31200400603 0.4 0.6 3 50 4
QE31200400604 0.4 0.6 4 50 4
QE31200500702 0.5 0.7 2 50 4
QE31200500703 0.5 0.7 3 50 4
QE31200500704 0.5 0.7 4 50 4
QE31200500706 0.5 0.7 6 50 4
QE31200600902 0.6 0.9 2 50 4
QE31200600903 0.6 0.9 3 50 4
QE31200600904 0.6 0.9 4 50 4
QE31200600906 0.6 0.9 6 50 4
QE31200600908 0.6 0.9 8 50 4
QE31200801202 0.8 1.2 2 50 4
QE31200801204 0.8 1.2 4 50 4
QE31200801206 0.8 1.2 6 50 4
QE31200801208 0.8 1.2 8 50 4
QE31201001504 1 1.5 4 50 4
QE31201001506 1 1.5 6 50 4
QE31201001508 1 1.5 8 50 4
QE31201001510 1 1.5 10 50 4
QE31201001512 1 1.5 12 50 4
QE31201001516 1 1.5 16 50 4
QE31201201804 1.2 1.8 4 50 4
QE31201201806 1.2 1.8 6 50 4
QE31201201808 1.2 1.8 8 50 4
QE31201201810	 1.2 1.8 10 50 4
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D L1 L3 L2 D2
QE31201201812 1.2 1.8 12 50 4
QE31201502306 1.5 2.3 6 50 4
QE31201502308 1.5 2.3 8 50 4
QE31201502310 1.5 2.3 10 50 4
QE31201502312 1.5 2.3 12 50 4
QE31201502316 1.5 2.3 16 50 4
QE31202003006 2 3 6 50 4
QE31202003008 2 3 8 50 4
QE31202003010 2 3 10 50 4
QE31202003012 2 3 12 50 4
QE31202003016 2 3 16 50 4
QE31202003020 2 3 20 50 4
QE31202003025 2 3 25 75 4
QE31203004508 3 4.5 8 50 6
QE31203004510 3 4.5 10 50 6
QE31203004512 3 4.5 12 50 6
QE31203004516 3 4.5 16 75 6
QE31203004520 3 4.5 20 75 6
QE31203004525 3 4.5 25 75 6
QE31204006010 4 6 10 50 6
QE31204006012 4 6 12 50 6
QE31204006016 4 6 16 75 6
QE31204006020 4 6 20 75 6
QE31204006025 4 6 25 75 6
QE31204006030 4 6 30 75 6
QE31205008020 5 8 20 75 6
QE31206009020 6 9 20 75 6
QE31206009030 6 9 30 75 6
QE31208012020 8 12 20 75 8
QE31210015025 10 15 25 75 10
QE31212018030 12 18 30 80 12
8
P H K N M
Carbon Steel
~HB225

D
L3
D2
D
L1
L3
D2
L1
13°
L2
L2
13°
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D L1 L3 L2 D2
QE30401002505S4 1 2.5 5 50 4
QE304010025 1 2.5 - 50 6
QE30401002505 1 2.5 5 50 6
QE304015040 1.5 4 - 50 6
QE30401504006 1.5 4 6 50 6
QE30401504006S4 1.5 4 6 50 4
QE304020060 2 6 - 50 6
QE30402006008 2 6 8 50 6
QE304020100S4 2 10 - 50 4
QE304020100 2 10 - 50 6
QE304025080 2.5 8 - 50 6
QE30402508011 2.5 8 11 50 6
QE304030100 3 10 - 50 6
QE30403010013 3 10 13 50 6
QE30403015020 3 15 20 75 6
QE30403020026 3 20 26 75 6
QE304035100 3.5 10 - 50 6
QE30403510013 3.5 10 13 50 6
QE304040120 4 12 - 50 6
QE30404012016 4 12 16 50 6
QE30404015020 4 15 20 75 6
QE30404020026 4 20 26 75 6
QE30404514019 4.5 12 16 50 6
QE304050150 5 15 - 75 6
QE30405015020 5 15 20 75 6
QE30405020026 5 20 26 75 6
QE30405025033 5 25 33 75 6
QE304055150 5.5 15 - 75 6
QE30405515020 5.5 15 20 75 6
QE30406015020 6 15 20 75 6
QE30406020026 6 20 26 75 6
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D L1 L3 L2 D2
QE30406030039 6 30 39 75 6
QE30406040052 6 40 52 100 6
QE304065180 6.5 18 - 75 8
QE30406518024 6.5 18 24 75 8
QE304070200 7 20 - 75 8
QE30407020026 7 20 26 75 8
QE304075200 7.5 20 - 75 8
QE30407520026 7.5 20 26 75 8
QE30408020026 8 20 26 75 8
QE30408030039 8 30 39 75 8
QE30408035046 8 35 46 100 8
QE30408040052 8 40 52 100 8
QE304085220 8.5 22 - 75 10
QE30408522029 8.5 22 29 75 10
QE304090220 9 22 - 75 10
QE30409022029 9 22 29 75 10
QE304095240 9.5 24 - 75 10
QE30409524032 9.5 24 32 75 10
QE30410025033 10 25 33 75 10
QE30410030039 10 30 39 100 10
QE30410035046 10 35 46 100 10
QE30410040052 10 40 52 100 10
QE304105260 10.5 26 - 80 12
QE30410526034 10.5 26 34 80 12
QE304110300 11 30 - 80 12
QE30411030039 11 30 39 80 12
QE304115300 11.5 30 - 80 12
QE30411530039 11.5 30 39 80 12
QE30412030039 12 30 39 75 12
QE30412040052 12 40 52 100 12
QE30412045059 12 45 59 100 12
9
P H K N M
Carbon Steel
~HB225

L2
D2
13°
D
R
L1
L2
D2
L1
L3
L3
13°
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3020100202504 1 0.2 2.5 4 50 4
QR30201002025 1 0.2 2.5 - 50 6
QR30203005080 3 0.5 8 - 60 6
QR3020300508011 3 0.5 8 11 60 6
QR3020400211015 4 0.2 11 15 75 6
QR30204003110 4 0.3 11 - 75 6
QR3020400311015 4 0.3 11 15 75 6
QR30204005110 4 0.5 11 - 75 6
QR3020400511015 4 0.5 11 15 75 6
QR30204010110 4 1 11 - 75 6
QR3020401011015 4 1 11 15 75 6
QR3020600215020 6 0.2 15 20 100 6
QR3020600315020 6 0.3 15 20 100 6
QR3020600515020 6 0.5 15 20 100 6
QR3020601015020 6 1 15 20 100 6
QR3020801520026 8 1.5 20 26 100 8
QR3020800220026 8 0.2 20 26 100 8
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3020800320026 8 0.3 20 26 100 8
QR3020800520026 8 0.5 20 26 100 8
QR3020801020026 8 1 20 26 100 8
QR3020802020026 8 2 20 26 100 8
QR3021000322029 10 0.3 22 29 100 10
QR3021000522029 10 0.5 22 29 100 10
QR3021001022029 10 1 22 29 100 10
QR3021001522029 10 1.5 22 29 100 10
QR3021002022029 10 2 22 29 100 10
QR3021002522029 10 2.5 22 29 100 10
QR3021003022029 10 3 22 29 100 10
QR3021200526034 12 0.5 26 34 120 12
QR3021201026034 12 1 26 34 120 12
QR3021201526034 12 1.5 26 34 120 12
QR3021202026034 12 2 26 34 120 12
QR3021202526034 12 2.5 26 34 120 12
QR3021203026034 12 3 26 34 120 12
14
P H K N M
Carbon Steel
~HB225
Alloy Steel
HB225~325
Prehardned Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel Cast Iron
~FCD500 Aluminium Stainless steelSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ○
○ : GOOD   ◎ : EXCELLENT
■ Applicable Working Material
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3120060100902 0.6 0.1 0.9 2 50 4
QR3120060200902 0.6 0.2 0.9 2 50 4
QR3120060100903 0.6 0.1 0.9 3 50 4
QR3120060200903 0.6 0.2 0.9 3 50 4
QR3120060101004 0.6 0.1 0.9 4 50 4
QR3120060200904 0.6 0.2 0.9 4 50 4
QR3120060101006 0.6 0.1 0.9 6 50 4
QR3120060200906 0.6 0.2 0.9 6 50 4
QR3120060100908 0.6 0.1 0.9 8 50 4
QR3120080101002 0.8 0.1 1.2 2 50 4
QR3120080201202 0.8 0.2 1.2 2 50 4
QR3120080101203 0.8 0.1 1.2 3 50 4
QR3120080201203 0.8 0.2 1.2 3 50 4
QR3120080101204 0.8 0.1 1.2 4 50 4
QR3120080201204 0.8 0.2 1.2 4 50 4
QR3120080101206 0.8 0.1 1.2 6 50 4
QR3120080201206 0.8 0.2 1.2 6 50 4
QR3120080101208 0.8 0.1 1.2 8 50 4
QR3120080201208 0.8 0.2 1.2 8 50 4
QR3120080101210 0.8 0.1 1.2 10 50 4
QR3120080201210 0.8 0.2 1.2 10 50 4
QR3120100101503 1 0.1 1.5 3 50 4
QR3120100201503 1 0.2 1.5 3 50 4
QR3120100301503 1 0.3 1.5 3 50 4
QR3120100101504 1 0.1 1.5 4 50 4
QR3120100201504 1 0.2 1.5 4 50 4
QR3120100301504 1 0.3 1.5 4 50 4
QR3120100101506 1 0.1 1.5 6 50 4
QR3120100201506 1 0.2 1.5 6 50 4
QR3120100301506	 1 0.3 1.5 6 50 4
QR3120100101508 1 0.1 1.5 8 50 4
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3120100201508 1 0.2 1.5 8 50 4
QR3120100301508 1 0.3 1.5 8 50 4
QR3120100101510 1 0.1 1.5 10 50 4
QR3120100201510 1 0.2 1.5 10 50 4
QR3120100301510 1 0.3 1.5 10 50 4
QR3120100101512 1 0.1 1.5 12 50 4
QR3120100201512 1 0.2 1.5 12 50 4
QR3120100301512 1 0.3 1.5 12 50 4
QR3120100101514 1 0.1 1.5 14 50 4
QR3120100201514 1 0.2 1.5 14 50 4
QR3120100301514 1 0.3 1.5 14 50 4
QR3120100101516 1 0.1 1.5 16 50 4
QR3120100201516 1 0.2 1.5 16 50 4
QR3120100301516 1 0.3 1.5 16 50 4
QR3120120101803 1.2 0.1 1.8 3 50 4
QR3120120201803 1.2 0.2 1.8 3 50 4
QR3120120301803 1.2 0.3 1.8 3 50 4
QR3120120101804 1.2 0.1 1.8 4 50 4
QR3120120201804 1.2 0.2 1.8 4 50 4
QR3120120301804 1.2 0.3 1.8 4 50 4
QR3120120101806 1.2 0.1 1.8 6 50 4
QR3120120201806 1.2 0.2 1.8 6 50 4
QR3120120301806 1.2 0.3 1.8 6 50 4
QR3120120101808 1.2 0.1 1.8 8 50 4
QR3120120201808 1.2 0.2 1.8 8 50 4
QR3120120301808 1.2 0.3 1.8 8 50 4
QR3120120101810 1.2 0.1 1.8 10 50 4
QR3120120201810 1.2 0.2 1.8 10 50 4
QR3120120301810 1.2 0.3 1.8 10 50 4
QR3120150102304 1.5 0.1 2.3 4 50 4
QR3120150202304 1.5 0.2 2.3 4 50 4
QR312 2 FLUTES LONG NECK RADIUS ENDMILL
DATADATA
P.22P.22
22TiAlNTiAlNCARBIDECARBIDE R

Alloy Steel
HB225~325
Prehardned Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel Cast Iron
~FCD500 Aluminium Stainless steelSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ○
○ : GOOD   ◎ : EXCELLENT
■ Applicable Working Material
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3120150302304 1.5 0.3 2.3 4 50 4
QR3120150502304 1.5 0.5 2.3 4 50 4
QR3120150102306 1.5 0.1 2.3 6 50 4
QR3120150202306 1.5 0.2 2.3 6 50 4
QR3120150302306 1.5 0.3 2.3 6 50 4
QR3120150502306 1.5 0.5 2.3 6 50 4
QR3120150102308 1.5 0.1 2.3 8 50 4
QR3120150202308 1.5 0.2 2.3 8 50 4
QR3120150302308 1.5 0.3 2.3 8 50 4
QR3120150502308 1.5 0.5 2.3 8 50 4
QR3120150102310 1.5 0.1 2.3 10 50 4
QR3120150202310 1.5 0.2 2.3 10 50 4
QR3120150302310 1.5 0.3 2.3 10 50 4
QR3120150502310 1.5 0.5 2.3 10 50 4
QR3120150102312 1.5 0.1 2.3 12 50 4
QR3120150202312 1.5 0.2 2.3 12 50 4
QR3120150302312 1.5 0.3 2.3 12 50 4
QR3120150502312 1.5 0.5 2.3 12 50 4
QR3120150102314 1.5 0.1 2.3 14 50 4
QR3120150202314 1.5 0.2 2.3 14 50 4
QR3120150302314 1.5 0.3 2.3 14 50 4
QR3120150502314 1.5 0.5 2.3 14 50 4
QR3120150102316 1.5 0.1 2.3 16 50 4
QR3120150202316 1.5 0.2 2.3 16 50 4
QR3120150302316 1.5 0.3 2.3 16 50 4
QR3120150502316 1.5 0.5 2.3 16 50 4
QR3120150202320 1.5 0.2 2.3 20 50 4
QR3120200103006 2 0.1 3 6 50 4
QR3120200203006 2 0.2 3 6 50 4
QR3120200303006 2 0.3 3 6 50 4
QR3120200503006 2 0.5 3 6 50 4
QR3120200103008 2 0.1 3 8 50 4
QR3120200203008 2 0.2 3 8 50 4
QR3120200303008 2 0.3 3 8 50 4
QR3120200503008 2 0.5 3 8 50 4
QR3120200103010 2 0.1 3 10 50 4
QR3120200203010 2 0.2 3 10 50 4
QR3120200303010 2 0.3 3 10 50 4
QR3120200503010 2 0.5 3 10 50 4
QR3120200103012 2 0.1 3 12 50 4
QR3120200203012 2 0.2 3 12 50 4
QR3120200303012 2 0.3 3 12 50 4
QR3120200503012 2 0.5 3 12 50 4
QR3120200103014 2 0.1 3 14 50 4
QR3120200203014 2 0.2 3 14 50 4
QR3120200303014 2 0.3 3 14 50 4
QR3120200503014 2 0.5 3 14 50 4
QR3120200103016 2 0.1 3 16 50 4
QR3120200203016 2 0.2 3 16 50 4
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3120200303016 2 0.3 3 16 50 4
QR3120200503016 2 0.5 3 16 50 4
QR3120200103020 2 0.1 3 20 50 4
QR3120200203020 2 0.2 3 20 50 4
QR3120200303020 2 0.3 3 20 50 4
QR3120200503020 2 0.5 3 20 50 4
QR3120300104508 3 0.1 4.5 8 50 6
QR3120300204508 3 0.2 4.5 8 50 6
QR3120300304508 3 0.3 4.5 8 50 6
QR3120300504508 3 0.5 4.5 8 50 6
QR3120301004508 3 1 4.5 8 50 6
QR3120300104510 3 0.1 4.5 10 50 6
QR3120300204510 3 0.2 4.5 10 50 6
QR3120300304510 3 0.3 4.5 10 50 6
QR3120300504510 3 0.5 4.5 10 50 6
QR3120301004510 3 1 4.5 10 50 6
QR3120300104512 3 0.1 4.5 12 50 6
QR3120300204512 3 0.2 4.5 12 50 6
QR3120300304512 3 0.3 4.5 12 50 6
QR3120300504512 3 0.5 4.5 12 50 6
QR3120301004512 3 1 4.5 12 50 6
QR3120300104514 3 0.1 4.5 14 75 6
QR3120300204514 3 0.2 4.5 14 75 6
QR3120300304514 3 0.3 4.5 14 75 6
QR3120300504514 3 0.5 4.5 14 75 6
QR3120301004514 3 1 4.5 14 75 6
QR3120300104516 3 0.1 4.5 16 75 6
QR3120300204516 3 0.2 4.5 16 75 6
QR3120300304516 3 0.3 4.5 16 75 6
QR3120300504516 3 0.5 4.5 16 75 6
QR3120301004516 3 1 4.5 16 75 6
QR3120300104520 3 0.1 4.5 20 75 6
QR3120300204520 3 0.2 4.5 20 75 6
QR3120300304520 3 0.3 4.5 20 75 6
QR3120300504520 3 0.5 4.5 20 75 6
QR3120301004520 3 1 4.5 20 75 6
QR3120300104525 3 0.1 4.5 25 75 6
QR3120300304525 3 0.3 4.5 25 75 6
QR3120300504525 3 0.5 4.5 25 75 6
QR3120301004525 3 1 4.5 25 75 6
QR3120400106010 4 0.1 6 10 50 6
QR3120400206010 4 0.2 6 10 50 6
QR3120400306010 4 0.3 6 10 50 6
QR3120400506010 4 0.5 6 10 50 6
QR3120401006010 4 1 6 10 50 6
QR3120400106012 4 0.1 6 12 50 6
QR3120400206012 4 0.2 6 12 50 6
QR3120400306012 4 0.3 6 12 50 6
QR3120400506012 4 0.5 6 12 50 6
QR312 2 FLUTES LONG NECK RADIUS ENDMILL
16
P H K N M
Carbon Steel
~HB225
Alloy Steel
HB225~325
Prehardned Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel Cast Iron
~FCD500 Aluminium Stainless steelSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ○
○ : GOOD   ◎ : EXCELLENT
■ Applicable Working Material
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3120401006012 4 1 6 12 50 6
QR3120400106014 4 0.1 6 14 60 6
QR3120400206014 4 0.2 6 14 75 6
QR3120400306014 4 0.3 6 14 75 6
QR3120400506014 4 0.5 6 14 50 6
QR3120401006014 4 1 6 14 75 6
QR3120400106016 4 0.1 6 16 75 6
QR3120400206016 4 0.2 6 16 75 6
QR3120400306016 4 0.3 6 16 75 6
QR3120400506016 4 0.5 6 16 75 6
QR3120401006016 4 1 6 16 75 6
QR3120400106020 4 0.1 6 20 75 6
QR3120400206020 4 0.2 6 20 75 6
QR3120400306020 4 0.3 6 20 75 6
QR3120400506020 4 0.5 6 20 75 6
QR3120401006020 4 1 6 20 75 6
QR3120400206025 4 0.2 6 25 75 6
QR3120400306025 4 0.3 6 25 75 6
QR3120400506025 4 0.5 6 25 75 6
QR3120401006025 4 1 6 25 75 6
QR3120400506030 4 0.5 6 30 75 6
QR3120401006030 4 1 6 30 75 6
QR3120600109020 6 0.1 9 20 75 6
QR3120600209020 6 0.2 9 20 75 6
QR3120600309020 6 0.3 9 20 75 6
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3120600509020 6 0.5 9 20 75 6
QR3120601009020 6 1 9 20 75 6
QR3120601509020 6 1.5 9 20 75 6
QR3120602009020 6 2 9 20 75 6
QR3120800112025 8 0.1 12 25 75 8
QR3120800212025 8 0.2 12 25 75 8
QR3120800312025 8 0.3 12 25 75 8
QR3120800512025 8 0.5 12 25 75 8
QR3120801012025 8 1 12 25 75 8
QR3120801512025 8 1.5 12 25 75 8
QR3120802012025 8 2 12 25 75 8
QR3121000115030 10 0.1 15 30 75 10
QR3121000215030 10 0.2 15 30 75 10
QR3121000315030 10 0.3 15 30 75 10
QR3121000515030 10 0.5 15 30 75 10
QR3121001015030 10 1 15 30 75 10
QR3121001515030 10 1.5 15 30 75 10
QR3121002015030 10 2 15 30 75 10
QR3121200218032 12 0.2 18 32 80 12
QR3121200318032 12 0.3 18 32 80 12
QR3121200518032 12 0.5 18 32 80 12
QR3121201018032 12 1 18 32 80 12
QR3121201518032 12 1.5 18 32 80 12
QR3121202018032 12 2 18 32 80 12
QR312 2 FLUTES LONG NECK RADIUS ENDMILL
17
P H K N M
Carbon Steel
~HB225
Alloy Steel
HB225~325
Prehardned Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel Cast Iron
~FCD500 Aluminium Stainless steelSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ○
○ : GOOD   ◎ : EXCELLENT
■ Applicable Working Material
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR30403002080 3 0.2 8 - 75 6
QR3040300208011 3 0.2 8 11 75 6
QR30403003080 3 0.3 8 - 75 6
QR3040300308011 3 0.3 8 11 75 6
QR30403005080 3 0.5 8 - 75 6
QR3040300508011 3 0.5 8 11 75 6
QR30404002110 4 0.2 11 - 75 6
QR3040400211015 4 0.2 11 15 75 6
QR30404003110 4 0.3 11 - 75 6
QR3040400311015 4 0.3 11 15 75 6
QR30404005110 4 0.5 11 - 75 6
QR3040400511015 4 0.5 11 15 75 6
QR30404010110 4 1 11 - 75 6
QR3040401011015 4 1 11 15 75 6
QR30405002130 5 0.2 13 - 80 6
QR3040500213017 5 0.2 13 17 80 6
QR30405003130 5 0.3 13 - 80 6
QR3040500313017 5 0.3 13 17 80 6
QR30405005130 5 0.5 13 - 80 6
QR3040500513017 5 0.5 13 17 80 6
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR30405010130 5 1 13 - 80 6
QR3040501013017 5 1 13 20 80 6
QR3040600215020 6 0.2 15 20 100 6
QR3040600315020 6 0.3 15 20 100 6
QR3040600515020 6 0.5 15 20 100 6
QR3040601015020 6 1 15 20 100 6
QR3040800522029 8 0.5 22 29 100 8
QR3040801022029 8 1 22 29 100 8
QR3041000522029 10 0.5 25 29 100 10
QR3041001022029 10 1 25 29 100 10
QR3041001522029 10 1.5 25 29 100 10
QR3041002022029 10 2 25 29 100 10
QR3041002522029 10 2.5 25 29 100 10
QR3041200528034 12 0.5 28 34 120 12
QR3041201028034 12 1 28 34 120 12
QR3041201528034 12 1.5 28 34 120 12
QR3041202028034 12 2 28 34 120 12
QR3041202528034 12 2.5 28 34 120 12
QR3041203028034 12 3 28 34 120 12
QR304 4 FLUTES RADIUS ENDMILL
DATADATA
P.22P.22
44TiAlNTiAlNCARBIDECARBIDE R

Alloy Steel
HB225~325
Prehardned Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel Cast Iron
~FCD500 Aluminium Stainless steelSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ○
○ : GOOD   ◎ : EXCELLENT
■ Applicable Working Material
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3140100101503 1 0.1 1.5 3 50 4
QR3140100201503 1 0.2 1.5 3 50 4
QR3140100301503 1 0.3 1.5 3 50 4
QR3140100101504 1 0.1 1.5 4 50 4
QR3140100201504 1 0.2 1.5 4 50 4
QR3140100301504 1 0.3 1.5 4 50 4
QR3140100101506 1 0.1 1.5 6 50 4
QR3140100201506 1 0.2 1.5 6 50 4
QR3140100301506 1 0.3 1.5 6 50 4
QR3140100101508 1 0.1 1.5 8 50 4
QR3140100201508 1 0.2 1.5 8 50 4
QR3140100301508 1 0.3 1.5 8 50 4
QR3140100101510 1 0.1 1.5 10 50 4
QR3140100201510 1 0.2 1.5 10 50 4
QR3140100301510 1 0.3 1.5 10 50 4
QR3140150102304 1.5 0.1 2.3 4 50 4
QR3140150202304 1.5 0.2 2.3 4 50 4
QR3140150302304 1.5 0.3 2.3 4 50 4
QR3140150102306 1.5 0.1 2.3 6 50 4
QR3140150202306 1.5 0.2 2.3 6 50 4
QR3140150302306 1.5 0.3 2.3 6 50 4
QR3140150102308 1.5 0.1 2.3 8 50 4
QR3140150202308 1.5 0.2 2.3 8 50 4
QR3140150302308 1.5 0.3 2.3 8 50 4
QR3140150102310 1.5 0.1 2.3 10 50 4
QR3140150202310 1.5 0.2 2.3 10 50 4
QR3140150302310 1.5 0.3 2.3 10 50 4
QR3140150102312 1.5 0.1 2.3 12 50 4
QR3140150202312 1.5 0.2 2.3 12 50 4
QR3140150302312	 1.5 0.3 2.3 12 50 4
QR3140150102314 1.5 0.1 2.3 14 50 4
QR3140150202314 1.5 0.2 2.3 14 50 4
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3140150302314 1.5 0.3 2.3 14 50 4
QR3140150102316 1.5 0.1 2.3 16 50 4
QR3140150202316 1.5 0.2 2.3 16 50 4
QR3140150302316 1.5 0.3 2.3 16 50 4
QR3140200103006 2 0.1 3 6 50 4
QR3140200203006 2 0.2 3 6 50 4
QR3140200303006 2 0.3 3 6 50 4
QR3140200503006 2 0.5 3 6 50 4
QR3140200103008 2 0.1 3 8 50 4
QR3140200203008 2 0.2 3 8 50 4
QR3140200303008 2 0.3 3 8 50 4
QR3140200503008 2 0.5 3 8 50 4
QR3140200103010 2 0.1 3 10 50 4
QR3140200203010 2 0.2 3 10 50 4
QR3140200303010 2 0.3 3 10 50 4
QR3140200503010 2 0.5 3 10 50 4
QR3140200103012 2 0.1 3 12 50 4
QR3140200203012 2 0.2 3 12 50 4
QR3140200303012 2 0.3 3 12 50 4
QR3140200503012 2 0.5 3 12 50 4
QR3140200103014 2 0.1 3 14 50 4
QR3140200203014 2 0.2 3 14 50 4
QR3140200303014 2 0.3 3 14 50 4
QR3140200503014 2 0.5 3 14 50 4
QR3140200103016 2 0.1 3 16 50 4
QR3140200203016 2 0.2 3 16 50 4
QR3140200303016 2 0.3 3 16 50 4
QR3140200503016 2 0.5 3 16 50 4
QR3140200103020 2 0.1 3 20 50 4
QR3140200203020 2 0.2 3 20 50 4
QR3140200303020 2 0.3 3 20 50 4
QR3140200503020 2 0.5 3 20 50 4
QR314 4 FLUTES LONG NECK RADIUS ENDMILL
DATADATA
P.22P.22
44TiAlNTiAlNCARBIDECARBIDE R

HB225~325
Prehardned Steel
HRc30 ~ 50
Hardened Steel Cast Iron
~FCD500 Aluminium Stainless steelSKD61
~HRc55
SKD11
HRc55~
◎ ◎ ○ ◎ ○
○ : GOOD   ◎ : EXCELLENT
■ Applicable Working Material
QR314 4 FLUTES LONG NECK RADIUS ENDMILL
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3140300104508 3 0.1 4.5 8 50 6
QR3140300204508 3 0.2 4.5 8 50 6
QR3140300304508 3 0.3 4.5 8 50 6
QR3140300504508 3 0.5 4.5 8 50 6
QR3140301004508 3 1 4.5 8 50 6
QR3140300104510 3 0.1 4.5 10 50 6
QR3140300204510 3 0.2 4.5 10 50 6
QR3140300304510 3 0.3 4.5 10 50 6
QR3140300504510 3 0.5 4.5 10 50 6
QR3140301004510 3 1 4.5 10 50 6
QR3140300104512 3 0.1 4.5 12 50 6
QR3140300204512 3 0.2 4.5 12 50 6
QR3140300304512 3 0.3 4.5 12 50 6
QR3140300504512 3 0.5 4.5 12 50 6
QR3140301004512 3 1 4.5 12 50 6
QR3140300104514 3 0.1 4.5 14 75 6
QR3140300204514 3 0.2 4.5 14 75 6
QR3140300304514 3 0.3 4.5 14 75 6
QR3140300504514 3 0.5 4.5 14 75 6
QR3140301004514 3 1 4.5 14 75 6
QR3140300104516 3 0.1 4.5 16 75 6
QR3140300204516 3 0.2 4.5 16 75 6
QR3140300304516 3 0.3 4.5 16 75 6
QR3140300504516 3 0.5 4.5 16 75 6
QR3140301004516 3 1 4.5 16 75 6
QR3140300104520 3 0.1 4.5 20 75 6
QR3140300204520 3 0.2 4.5 20 75 6
QR3140300304520 3 0.3 4.5 20 75 6
QR3140300504520 3 0.5 4.5 20 75 6
QR3140301004520 3 1 4.5 20 75 6
QR3140300104525 3 0.1 4.5 25 75 6
QR3140300204525 3 0.2 4.5 25 75 6
QR3140300304525 3 0.3 4.5 25 75 6
QR3140300504525 3 0.5 4.5 25 75 6
QR3140301004525 3 1 4.5 25 75 6
QR3140400106010 4 0.1 6 10 50 6
QR3140400206010 4 0.2 6 10 50 6
QR3140400306010 4 0.3 6 10 50 6
QR3140400506010 4 0.5 6 10 50 6
QR3140401006010 4 1 6 10 50 6
QR3140400106012 4 0.1 6 12 50 6
QR3140400206012 4 0.2 6 12 50 6
QR3140400306012 4 0.3 6 12 50 6
QR3140400506012	 4 0.5 6 12 50 6
QR3140401006012 4 1 6 12 50 6
QR3140400106014 4 0.1 6 14 75 6
QR3140400206014 4 0.2 6 14 75 6
QR3140400306014 4 0.3 6 14 75 6
QR3140400506014 4 0.5 6 14 75 6
QR3140401006014 4 1 6 14 75 6
EDP No
SIZES (mm)
D R L1 L3 L2 D2
QR3140400106016 4 0.1 6 16 75 6
QR3140400206016 4 0.2 6 16 75 6
QR3140400306016 4 0.3 6 16 75 6
QR3140400506016 4 0.5 6 16 75 6
QR3140401006016 4 1 6 16 75 6
QR3140400106020 4 0.1 6 20 75 6
QR3140400206020 4 0.2 6 20 75 6
QR3140400306020 4 0.3 6 20 75 6
QR3140400506020 4 0.5 6 20 75 6
QR3140401006020 4 1 6 20 75 6
QR3140400106025 4 0.1 6 25 75 6
QR3140400206025 4 0.2 6 25 75 6
QR3140400306025 4 0.3 6 25 75 6
QR3140400506025 4 0.5 6 25 75 6
QR3140401006025 4 1 6 25 75 6
QR3140400106030 4 0.1 6 30 75 6
QR3140400206030 4 0.2 6 30 75 6
QR3140400306030 4 0.3 6 30 75 6
QR3140400506030 4 0.5 6 30 75 6
QR3140500308015 5 0.3 8 15 75 6
QR3140500508015 5 0.5 8 15 75 6
QR3140501008015 5 1 8 15 75 6
QR3140600109020 6 0.1 9 20 75 6
QR3140600209020 6 0.2 9 20 75 6
QR3140600309020 6 0.3 9 20 75 6
QR3140600509020 6 0.5 9 20 75 6
QR3140601009020 6 1 9 20 75 6
QR3140601509020 6 1.5 9 20 75 6
QR3140602009020 6 2 9 20 75 6
QR3140800212025 8 0.2 12 25 75 8
QR3140800312025 8 0.3 12 25 75 8
QR3140800512025 8 0.5 12 25 75 8
QR3140801012025 8 1 12 25 75 8
QR3140800520035 8 0.5 20 35 100 8
QR3140801020035 8 1 20 35 100 8
QR3141000515030 10 0.5 15 30 75 10
QR3141000315030 10 0.3 15 30 75 10
QR3141001015030 10 1 15 30 75 10
QR3141001515030 10 1.5 15 30 75 10
QR3141002015030 10 2 15 30 75 10
QR3141000325040 10 0.3 25 40 100 10
QR3141000525040 10 0.5 25 40 100 10
QR3141001025040 10 1 25 40 100 10
QR3141200318032 12 0.3 18 32 80 12
QR3141200518032 12 0.5 18 32 80 12
QR3141201018032 12 1 18 32 80 12
QR3141200330050 12 0.3 30 50 120 12
QR3141200530050 12 0.5 30 50 120 12
QR3141201030050 12 1 30 50 120 12
20
Recommended Cutting Conditions
QE302, QE312 SERIES ▶ High Speed Processing
QE302, QE312 SERIES ▶ General Processing